
Régionale 5 couleurs
Champlon 11.2.2024

Balise 10

Willy GOOSSENS
Hermathenae
Circuit : H:Bleu
Distance : 3000m
Temps : 1:08:34 (22'51"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Lorick CASTEELS 0:42:32
2. Jérémy DIEUDONNÉ 0:50:56
3. Robert HOOFD 1:04:09

1. 159 00:06:53 259m 26'35"/km
2. 154 00:08:12 00:15:05 398m 20'36"/km
3. 75 00:05:13 00:20:18 295m 17'41"/km
4. 160 00:07:44 00:28:02 236m 32'46"/km
5. 76 00:08:00 00:36:02 322m 24'51"/km
6. 117 00:04:59 00:41:01 183m 27'14"/km
7. 158 00:05:19 00:46:20 299m 17'47"/km
8. 150 00:03:37 00:49:57 186m 19'27"/km
9. 132 00:06:27 00:56:24 181m 35'38"/km

10. 77 00:05:53 01:02:17 268m 21'57"/km
11. 165 00:04:56 01:07:13 186m 26'31"/km
12. 999 00:01:21 01:08:34 138m 9'47"/km
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